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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2014
     Level: 8:4A     Level2:      Age: L8: Jr. A     Squad:      Session: 4A     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.175 37.550 Julia Riley 8021 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

2 9.000 37.000 Allison Whitaker 8036 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington

3 8.950 35.900 Kailee Prather 8033 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy

4 8.925 36.675 Olivia Ebeyer 8026 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.650 36.300 Sydney Mills 8030 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.600 36.250 Rylee Gallmeyer 8035 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.550 35.875 Grace Hayslett 8019 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington

8 8.325 35.475 Maddie Stonger 8024 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

9 8.300 35.125 Megan Cooper 8034 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

10 8.250 33.675 Taylor Wentland 8022 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy

12 8.200 35.325 Kayla Ludy 8020 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.650 37.550 Julia Riley 8021 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

2 9.625 36.675 Olivia Ebeyer 8026 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

3-T 9.475 35.900 Kailee Prather 8033 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy

4-T 9.475 35.875 Grace Hayslett 8019 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington

5 9.450 37.000 Allison Whitaker 8036 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington

6 9.400 35.325 Kayla Ludy 8020 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

7 9.200 36.300 Sydney Mills 8030 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

8 9.125 36.250 Rylee Gallmeyer 8035 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

9 8.800 33.675 Taylor Wentland 8022 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy

10 8.700 35.475 Maddie Stonger 8024 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

12 8.675 35.125 Megan Cooper 8034 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.325 36.250 Rylee Gallmeyer 8035 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

2-T 9.300 37.550 Julia Riley 8021 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

3-T 9.300 35.475 Maddie Stonger 8024 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

4 9.175 35.125 Megan Cooper 8034 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

5 9.100 37.000 Allison Whitaker 8036 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington

6 9.000 36.300 Sydney Mills 8030 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.800 36.675 Olivia Ebeyer 8026 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy
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8 8.600 35.325 Kayla Ludy 8020 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

9 8.550 35.875 Grace Hayslett 8019 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington

10 8.300 33.675 Taylor Wentland 8022 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy

12 8.250 35.900 Kailee Prather 8033 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1-T 9.450 37.000 Allison Whitaker 8036 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington

2-T 9.450 36.300 Sydney Mills 8030 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

3 9.425 37.550 Julia Riley 8021 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

4 9.325 36.675 Olivia Ebeyer 8026 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

5 9.300 35.875 Grace Hayslett 8019 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington

6 9.225 35.900 Kailee Prather 8033 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy

7 9.200 36.250 Rylee Gallmeyer 8035 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

8 9.150 35.475 Maddie Stonger 8024 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

9 9.125 35.325 Kayla Ludy 8020 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

10 8.975 35.125 Megan Cooper 8034 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy

12 8.325 33.675 Taylor Wentland 8022 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 37.550 9.650 Julia Riley 8021 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy 9.175 9.650 9.300 9.425

2 37.000 9.450 Allison Whitaker 8036 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington 9.000 9.450 9.100 9.450

3 36.675 9.625 Olivia Ebeyer 8026 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy 8.925 9.625 8.800 9.325

4 36.300 9.450 Sydney Mills 8030 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy 8.650 9.200 9.000 9.450

5 36.250 9.325 Rylee Gallmeyer 8035 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy 8.600 9.125 9.325 9.200

6 35.900 9.475 Kailee Prather 8033 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy 8.950 9.475 8.250 9.225

7 35.875 9.475 Grace Hayslett 8019 8:4A L8: Jr. A Premier Athletics Lexington 8.550 9.475 8.550 9.300

8 35.475 9.300 Maddie Stonger 8024 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy 8.325 8.700 9.300 9.150

9 35.325 9.400 Kayla Ludy 8020 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy 8.200 9.400 8.600 9.125

10 35.125 9.175 Megan Cooper 8034 8:4A L8: Jr. A Wright's Gymnastics Academy 8.300 8.675 9.175 8.975

12 33.675 8.800 Taylor Wentland 8022 8:4A L8: Jr. A Sharp's Gymnastics Academy 8.250 8.800 8.300 8.325
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